;80.313.,<376!/,<,
042020
G;F?;G!!
3500
3-WAY TYPE
GLOBE CONTROL
VALVE
COMPREHENSIVE  RANGE

Unbalanced Unbalanced
Balanced Balanced
HOW TO ORDER
3500 Series Globe 3 Way Control Valve
Actuator Characteristic
Spring Diaphragm
870 Air-to-Close
Series
3500 Mixing
3501 Diverting
Trim Type
1  Metal Seat
2  Soft Seat
1 Linear
3 316
880 Air-to-Open
Spring Cylinder
A  304
AL  304L
3L   316L680 Air-to-Open
670     Air-to-Close
660    Double Acting
Packing Body Gasket End Connection Size
T Teflon S Standard  400°F S Socket Weld 1" - 12"
BW Butt WeldG Graphite
LE   Low Emission
H High Temp 750°F
ST   Super Temp 1050°F F1 150
F3 300
F6    600
2 Please see the J Flow Controls Configurator for a full list of body materials
Body Material2
2   WCB/A105
8     A350 LF2
08 www.jflowcontrols.com
1
1Electric Actuator - JFL
Bare Stem- XXX
MO - Manual Operator
4665 Interstate Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
513-731-2900
jflowcontrols.com
PARTS AND SERVICE CONTACT J FLOW CONTROLS.
I-O MANUALS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE.